Harmonogram kursow autobusu szkolnego od 02 pazdziernika 2023 r.

PONIEDZIALEK - CZWARTEK

Trasa

Adolfin

Sokoty

Zdzary
Brzeziny
Jedlnia Kolonia
Zadobrze

Adolfin
Sokoty
Zdzary
Kolonka
PIATEK

Trasa

Adolfin
Sokoty
Zdzary
Brzeziny

Jedlnia Kolonia
Zadobrze

Adolfin
Sokoty
Zdzary
Kolonka

Dowoz
07:05
07:10
07:15

07:30
07:35
07:40

08:20
08:25
08:30
08:40

Dowoz

07:05
07:10
07:15

07:30
07:35
07:40

08:25
08:30
08:35
08:40

Odwoz

13:40

14:35

15:15

13:40

Odwoz

12:45

13:40

14:35

12:45
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